@)
Q

=3
M~

O NO Ok OWODN -

o
)

~-*
M-

0 N O O A OODN -

P N N = = N N =N (o)
NOo ok WN-~O

Di Bono Kylian
Otten Denis
Greffe Lucas
Messier Romuald

Lemarchand Marvin

Garcia Gabriel
Gerhards Martial
Claeys Tom

Foramitti Laurent

Messier Marc
Melard Michel
Toussaint Claude

Dardenne Alexis
Pardenne William
Chaudoir Basile
Verbecken Hugo
Bruwier Romain
Thomas Antoine
Levaux Ugo
Foramitti Olivier
Jehin Arthur
Dewallef Pascal
Del Piero Ethan
Steeman Nathan
Augustin Lucas
Philippens Cyril

Vanderwielen Kevin

Aussems Olivier
Weerts romain
Lejeune Sébastien
Barbe Stéphane

Navez Thomas
Marlet Nicolas
Jockin Frangois
Colson Pierre

Ponzo Miguel
Aussems Damien
Loosleber Rémi
Nizet Karim
Cocquyt Damien
Renaud William
Granville Adrien
Delhougne Nathan
Anssen Sébastien
Leva Simon
Beckers Florian
Recoquiller Loic
Robin Florent

Cadets H

RFCL

RFCL VISE
RFCL

RFCL VISE
RFCL

RFCL VISE
RFCL VISE
Sacré-Coeur

Hors clas. F

RFCL VISE

Jeunes H

RFCL Oupeye
Hannut Athlé

RFCL VISE
RFCL Oupeye

RFCL Oupeye
RFCL Oupeye
TCBM

RFCL Oupeye
RFCL Oupeye
RFCL Oupeye
RFCL Oupeye
Athénée Visé

Juniors H

RFCL VISE
RFCL VISE
RFCL VISE
basket visé
Sacré-Coeur

Scolaires H

Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
RFCL

RFCL VISE

Sacre-Cceur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
RFCL Oupeye
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
RFCL VISE
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur

Cadets H
Cadets H
Cadets H
Cadets H
Cadets H
Cadets H
Cadets H
Cadets H

Hors clas.

Hors clas.
Hors clas.
Hors clas.

I TTIT =T

Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H
Jeunes H

Juniors H
Juniors H
Juniors H
Juniors H
Juniors H

Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H

Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H

284
322
47

346
274
316
327
42

293

340
281
318

307
308
44

286
353
363
351
294
332
310
296
312
355
242

276
349
326
331
229

247
208
320
329

337
179
205
309
197
248
301
219
221
223
225
239
212

0:10:23
0:10:49
0:11:00
0:11:08
0:11:42
0:12:32
0:12:36
DNF

0:12:04

0:13:28
0:13:33
0:16:35

0:11:12
0:11:14
0:11:40
0:11:44
0:11:48
0:12:47
0:12:55
0:12:57
0:13:03
0:13:17
0:13:39
0:13:54
0:14:26
DNF

0:09:57
0:10:42
0:12:17
0:13:01
0:16:00

0:09:05
0:09:22
0:09:43
0:10:21

0:10:44
0:10:47
0:10:58
0:11:02
0:11:07
0:11:18
0:11:24
0:11:29
0:11:33
0:12:01
0:12:40
0:13:04
0:13:07
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TSI EELL £

98
98
98
97
98
2000
99
97

73

60
54
75

2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2004
2002

91
91
90
90
92

93
94
95
95

95
94
95
96
93
93
94
96
96
96
96
94
93



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Cateé

1
2

Verachtert Stéphan Sacré-Coeur

Schiepers Lionel
Arno Gregory

Laval David

Thomsin Romain
Drapier Olivier
Bayot Maxime
Auguster Adrien

Kaya Ismaél

Lozina Nicolas

Cambhaire Gregory
Defourny Maxime

Sacre-Coeur
Sacre-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur
Sacré-Coeur

Distraits H

Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H
Scolaires H

241
335
357
217
218
226
201
195
234
235

362
330

0:14:34
0:15:24
0:16:21
0:16:51
0:18:05
0:18:09
0:20:43
DNF

DNF

DNF

0:12:35
0:12:59
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94
96
96
95
95
96
93
93
94



